

**TABLE OF CHANGES – INSTRUCTIONS**  
**Form I-360, Petition for Amerasian, Widow(er), or Special Immigrant**  
**OMB Number: 1615-0020**  
**Date 12/21/2020**

**Reason for Revision: Special Immigrant Juvenile Reform Rule**

**Project Phase: Final Rule**

Legend for Proposed Text:

- Black font = Current text
- **Red font** = Changes

Expires 04/30/2024

Edition Date 04/29/2022

Current Page Number and Section	Current Text	Proposed Text
<b>Page 1-10,</b>  <b>Who May File Form I-360?</b>	<p>[Page 1]</p> <p><b>Who May File Form I-360?</b></p> <p>...</p> <p>[Page 3]</p> <p>...</p> <p>The petition <b>must</b> be filed with:</p> <p><b>1.</b> A copy of the juvenile’s birth certificate or other evidence of his or her age;</p> <p><b>2.</b> A copy of the court or administrative documents that establishes eligibility for this classification, including the specific findings of fact or other relevant evidence, which establishes the findings; and</p> <p>...</p>	<p>[Page 1]</p> <p><b>Who May File Form I-360?</b></p> <p>...</p> <p>[Page 3]</p> <p>...</p> <p>The petition <b>must</b> be filed with:</p> <p><b>1.</b> A copy of the juvenile’s birth certificate or other evidence of his or her age <b>pursuant to 8 CFR 204.11(d)(2);</b></p> <p><b>2.</b> A copy of the court or administrative documents that establishes eligibility for this classification, including the specific findings of fact or other relevant evidence <b>in support of the judicial determinations;</b> and</p> <p>...</p>